Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9666.660
Blanking cover

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

SV 9666.660 - Blanking cover for busbar module

For sealing unused cut-outs.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Dimensions

To fit Model No.

Packs of
Weight/pack
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 9666.660

For sealing unused cut-outs. Width: 16 — 34 mm, variable.
Polypropylene

RAL 7035

Width: 34 mm

9666.520
9666.530
9666.533

10 pc(s).

0.3 kg

0.29

0.304
39269097
4028177676541
EC001900

27400613



