Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9666.660 Blanking cover

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SV 9666.660 - Blanking cover for busbar module

For sealing unused cut-outs.

Features

Model No.	SV 9666.660
Product description	For sealing unused cut-outs. Width: 16 – 34 mm, variable.
Material	Polypropylene
Colour	RAL 7035
Dimensions	Width: 34 mm
To fit Model No.	9666.520
	9666.530
	9666.533
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.3 kg
Net weight	0.29
Gross weight	0.304
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177676541
ETIM 7.0	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613